Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for California
Fiscal Year 2018

Agency Name Agency Type Cash Value Sales Proceeds

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Task Force $4,617 $4,022 $8,639
Alameda County Sheriff's Office Local $8,335 SO $8,335
Alhambra Police Department Local $77,002 SO $77,002
Anaheim Police Department Local $1,502,636 SO $1,502,636
Azusa Police Department Local $188,784 $19,427 $208,211
Bakersfield Police Department Local $175,057 SO $175,057
Banning Police Department Local $275,384 S0 $275,384
Bell Gardens Police Department Local $101,094 $13,725 $114,819
Berkeley Police Department Local SO $6,870 $6,870
Buena Park Police Department Local $12,208 SO $12,208
Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority Police Local $4,234 $4,256 $8,490
Butte County District Attorney Local $2,850 S0 $2,850
Butte County Sheriff's Office Local $19,950 SO $19,950
Butte Interagency Narcotics Task Force (BINTF) Task Force $26,181 S0 $26,181
Calaveras County Sheriff's Office Local $11,030 $1,680 $12,710
California State University Fullerton Police Department Local $12,208 S0 $12,208
Chula Vista Police Department Local $139,364 $902 $140,266
City Of Baldwin Park Police Department Local $124,572 $15,251 $139,823
City Of Beverly Hills Police Department Local SO $593 $593
City Of Brawley Police Department Local $250,059 S0 $250,059
City Of Carlsbad Police Department Local $7,888 S0 $7,888
City Of Chino Police Department Local $86,333 $1,469 $87,802
City Of Coronado Police Department Local $24,565 $902 $25,467
City Of Costa Mesa Police Department Local $560,060 S0 $560,060
City Of Fresno Police Department Local $65,863 S0 $65,863
City Of Hawthorne Police Department Local $509,329 $55,111 $564,440
City Of Huntington Beach Police Department Local $12,434 SO $12,434
City Of Monterey Park Police Department Local $14,386 S0 $14,386
City Of Murrieta Police Department Local $681,348 $827 $682,175

City Of Newport Beach Police Department Local $21,298 $21,450 $42,748



City Of Oakland Police Department

City Of San Jose Police Department

City Of Shafter Police Department

City Of Simi Valley Police Department

City Of Torrance Police Department

City Of Vernon Police Department

Colton Police Department

Colusa County Narcotics Enforcement Team
Concord Police Department

Contra Costa County Office Of The Sheriff
Corona Police Department

County Of San Diego District Attorney's Office
County Of San Luis Obispo Sheriff - Coroner
Covina Police Department

Culver City Police Department

Cypress Police Department

Daly City Police Department

Department Of California Highway Patrol
Department Of Corrections And Rehabilitation
Department Of Justice (DOJ) - Division Of Law Enforcement
Downey Police Department

El Cajon Police Department

El Centro Police Department

El Dorado County District Attorney's Office
El Dorado County Sheriff

El Monte Police Department

El Segundo Police Department

Elk Grove Police Department

Emeryville Police Department

Escondido Police Department

Folsom Police Department

Fontana Police Department

Fountain Valley Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
State
State
State
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$39,688
$2,984
$61,485
$356,546
$316,714
$113,430
$2,282
$150
$50,681
$54,377
$57,387
$61,405
$30,612
$22,804
$317,515
$130,373
$304,612
$538,515
$2,926
$55,506
$558,247
$27,129
$100,495
$43,048
S0
$614,846
$237,521
$51,047
$12,244
$43,172
S0
$2,179,496
$17,803

S0

S0

S0
$15,290
$22,702
$12,327
S0

S0

S0
$55,492
$193
S77
$21,197
S0

S0

$92

S0
$3,829
$29,792
S0
$23,074
$845

S0

S0
$25,670
$12,532
$16,356
$365,609
$3,500
$1,884
$2,531
$17,671
S0

$39,688
$2,984
$61,485
$371,836
$339,416
$125,757
$2,282
$150
$50,681
$109,869
$57,580
$61,482
$51,809
$22,804
$317,515
$130,465
$304,612
$542,344
$32,718
$55,506
$581,321
$27,974
$100,495
$43,048
$25,670
$627,378
$253,877
$416,656
$15,744
$45,056
$2,531
$2,197,167
$17,803



Fresno County Sheriff - Coroner

Fresno Methamphetamine Task Force
Fullerton Police Department

Garden Grove Police Department

Gardena Police Department

Gilroy Police Department

Glendale Police Department

Glendora Police Department

Hermosa Beach Police Department
Huntington Park Police Department
Imperial County Probation

Imperial County Sheriff's Coroner Marshall
Inglewood Police Department

Inland Regional Narcotics Enforcement Team
Irvine Police Department

Irwindale Police Department

Kern County District Attorney's Office

Kern County Probation Department

Kern County Sheriff's Department

Kings County Sheriff's Office

La Mesa Police Department

La Verne Police Department

Lake County Sheriff's Office

Livermore Police Department

Long Beach Police Department

Los Angeles County - Probation Department
Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department

Los Angeles Interagency Metropolitan Police Apprehension Crime

Task Force (LA IMPACT)
Los Angeles Police Department
Los Angeles Port Police Department

Los Angeles Regional Criminal Information Clearinghouse

Los Angles World Airports - Police Division

Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Task Force
Local
Local
Task Force
Local

$128,476
$1,012
$373,237
$63,242
$24,565
$46,949
$93,339
$716,560
$819
$528,471
$258,424
$710,803
$693,989
$3,725,422
$117,315
$9,154
$1,033
$71,918
$798,090
$24,698
$27,470
$6,908
$5,686
$26,748
$273,144
$14,629
$1,300,603
$3,402,042

$3,590,515
$2,577,843
$77,679
$333,696
$194,378

$4,502
S0
$8,915
S0

N¢
$2,384
$36,516
$9,664
$10,710
$7,859
$2,902
$1,118
N¢

$103
$92

S0

N¢

S0

N¢

S0

$819

S0

N¢
$6,078
$103,655
S0
$8,082
$260,839

$66,468
$421,175
$15,360
$18,515
$7,678

$132,978
$1,012
$382,152
$63,242
$24,565
$49,333
$129,855
$726,224
$11,529
$536,330
$261,326
$711,921
$693,989
$3,725,525
$117,407
$9,154
$1,033
$71,918
$798,090
$24,698
$28,289
$6,908
$5,686
$32,826
$376,799
$14,629
$1,308,685
$3,662,881

$3,656,983
$2,999,018
$93,039
$352,211
$202,056



Los Coyotes Police Department

Marin County Sheriff - Coroner's Office
Marin Major Crimes Task Force
Mendocino County Sheriff's Office
Merced Multi-Agency Narcotic Task Force
Montebello Police Department

Monterey County Sheriff's Office

Morgan Hill Police Department

National City Police

Oakland Unified School Police Department
Oceanside Police Department

Ontario Police Department

Orange County District Attorney

Orange County Pro-Active Methamphetamine Laboratory
Investigation Task Force

Orange County Sheriff - Coroner's Department
Orange Police Department

Oxnard Police Department

Palm Springs Narcotics Task Force
Pasadena Police Department

Petaluma Police Department

Pittsburg Police Department

Placentia Police Department

Placer County District Attorney

Placer Special Investigation Unit

Pomona Police Department

Redlands Police Department

Redwood City Police Department
Regional Narcotics Suppression Program
Rialto Police Department

Riverside County District Attorney's Office
Riverside County Sheriff's Department
Riverside Police Department

Rohnert Park Police Department

Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$31,168
$4,913
$47,647
$19,456
S0
$508,037
$34,103
$29,155
$50,386
$23,966
$26,203
$368,631
$97,233

$29,981
$817,272
$255,968
$3,827
S0
$182,225
$98,443
S64
$15,568
$11,538
S0
$406,037
$37,432
$11,862
$8,062,954
$13,235
$268,974
$682,234
$171,444
$3,850

$2,572
S0
$25,549
$68,912
$9,634
S0
$2,979
$2,979
$523

S0

$973
$32,251
N¢

$390

S0

$184

S0
$2,286
$13,891
$72,844
S0

$92

S0
$5,783
$5,560
$193

S0
$83,805
S0
$4,900
$67,091
$15,442
S0

$33,740
$4,913
$73,196
$88,368
$9,634
$508,037
$37,082
$32,134
$50,909
$23,966
$27,176
$400,882
$97,233

$30,371
$817,272
$256,152
$3,827
$2,286
$196,116
$171,287
S64
$15,660
$11,538
85,783
$411,597
$37,625
$11,862
$8,146,759
$13,235
$273,874
$749,325
$186,886
$3,850



Sacramento County Sheriff's Department
Sacramento Police Department

San Bernardino County District Attorney
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department
San Bernardino Police Department

San Bruno Police Department

San Diego County Sheriff's Department

San Diego Police Department

San Diego Probation Department

San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police
San Francisco Police Department

San Joaquin County Metropolitan Narcotics
San Leandro Police Department

San Mateo County Narcotics Task Force
San Ramon Police Department

Santa Ana Police Department

Santa Barbara County Sheriff's Department
Santa Clara County Sheriff's Department
Santa Clara Police Department

Santa Monica Police Department

Santa Paula Police Department

Santa Rosa Police Department

Seal Beach Police Department

Solano County Sheriff's Office

Sonoma County Sheriff's Office

South Gate Police Department

South San Francisco Police Department
Southern Alameda County Major Crimes Task Force
Stanislaus Drug Enforcement Agency
Stockton Police Department

Sunnyvale Department Of Public Safety
Tracy Police Department

Tulare County Sheriff's Department

Tustin Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Local
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Task Force
Task Force
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

$135,203
SO
$59,837
$142,605
$13,137
$412,197
$1,306,139
$291,732
$23,142
$42,681
$786,688
$48,654
$57,331
$384,329
$49,579
$218,847
SO
$60,881
$33,798
$133,247
$667
$67,279
$98,329
$10,070
$239,326
$987,668
$440,991
$11,990
$2,770
$26,153
$1,768
$484,161
$4,213
$12,208

N¢
$21,887
$1,481
$28,211
$13,725
S0
$83,896
$15,300
$902
$902

N¢
$56,598
$65,229
S0

N¢

$119
$8,107
$2,979
$730
$18,678
N¢

S0

N¢

S0
$830,874
$11,804
$835
$1,959
N¢

S0

N¢
$51,189
N¢

S0

$135,203
$21,887
$61,318
$170,816
$26,862
$412,197
$1,390,035
$307,032
$24,044
$43,583
$786,688
$105,252
$122,560
$384,329
$49,579
$218,966
$8,107
$63,860
$34,528
$151,925
$667
$67,279
$98,329
$10,070
$1,070,200
$999,472
$441,826
$13,949
$2,770
$26,153
$1,768
$535,350
$4,213
$12,208



Vallejo Police Department

Ventura County Sheriff's Office

Walnut Creek Police Department

West Covina Police Department
Western States Information Network
Whittier Police Department

Yuba County Sheriff's Department
Yuba-Sutter Narcotic Enforcement Team

Local
Local
Local
Local
State
Local
Local
Task Force
California Totals

$5,070
$601,854
$172
$499,732
$16,361
$77,986

S0

$26,181
$51,671,748

N¢
$115,017
N¢

S0

N¢

$15,195
$6,854
$5,499
$3,547,385

$5,070
$716,871
$172
$499,732
$16,361
$93,181
$6,854
$31,680
$55,219,133



	California

