## Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for California Fiscal Year 2018

Agency Name	Agency Type	Cash Value	Sales Proceeds	Totals
Alameda County Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$4,617	\$4,022	\$8,639
Alameda County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$8,335	\$0	\$8,335
Alhambra Police Department	Local	\$77,002	\$0	\$77,002
Anaheim Police Department	Local	\$1,502,636	\$0	\$1,502,636
Azusa Police Department	Local	\$188,784	\$19,427	\$208,211
Bakersfield Police Department	Local	\$175,057	\$0	\$175,057
Banning Police Department	Local	\$275,384	\$0	\$275,384
Bell Gardens Police Department	Local	\$101,094	\$13,725	\$114,819
Berkeley Police Department	Local	\$0	\$6 <i>,</i> 870	\$6,870
Buena Park Police Department	Local	\$12,208	\$0	\$12,208
Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority Police	Local	\$4,234	\$4,256	\$8,490
Butte County District Attorney	Local	\$2,850	\$0	\$2,850
Butte County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$19,950	\$0	\$19,950
Butte Interagency Narcotics Task Force (BINTF)	Task Force	\$26,181	\$0	\$26,181
Calaveras County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$11,030	\$1,680	\$12,710
California State University Fullerton Police Department	Local	\$12,208	\$0	\$12,208
Chula Vista Police Department	Local	\$139,364	\$902	\$140,266
City Of Baldwin Park Police Department	Local	\$124,572	\$15,251	\$139,823
City Of Beverly Hills Police Department	Local	\$0	\$593	\$593
City Of Brawley Police Department	Local	\$250,059	\$0	\$250,059
City Of Carlsbad Police Department	Local	\$7,888	\$0	\$7,888
City Of Chino Police Department	Local	\$86,333	\$1,469	\$87,802
City Of Coronado Police Department	Local	\$24,565	\$902	\$25,467
City Of Costa Mesa Police Department	Local	\$560,060	\$0	\$560,060
City Of Fresno Police Department	Local	\$65,863	\$0	\$65,863
City Of Hawthorne Police Department	Local	\$509,329	\$55,111	\$564,440
City Of Huntington Beach Police Department	Local	\$12,434	\$0	\$12,434
City Of Monterey Park Police Department	Local	\$14,386	\$0	\$14,386
City Of Murrieta Police Department	Local	\$681,348	\$827	\$682,175
City Of Newport Beach Police Department	Local	\$21,298	\$21,450	\$42,748

City Of Oakland Police Department	Local	\$39,688	\$0	\$39,688
City Of San Jose Police Department	Local	\$2,984	\$0	\$2,984
City Of Shafter Police Department	Local	\$61,485	\$0	\$61,485
City Of Simi Valley Police Department	Local	\$356,546	\$15,290	\$371,836
City Of Torrance Police Department	Local	\$316,714	\$22,702	\$339,416
City Of Vernon Police Department	Local	\$113,430	\$12,327	\$125,757
Colton Police Department	Local	\$2,282	\$0	\$2,282
Colusa County Narcotics Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$150	\$0	\$150
Concord Police Department	Local	\$50,681	\$0	\$50,681
Contra Costa County Office Of The Sheriff	Local	\$54,377	\$55,492	\$109,869
Corona Police Department	Local	\$57,387	\$193	\$57 <i>,</i> 580
County Of San Diego District Attorney's Office	Local	\$61,405	\$77	\$61,482
County Of San Luis Obispo Sheriff - Coroner	Local	\$30,612	\$21,197	\$51,809
Covina Police Department	Local	\$22,804	\$0	\$22,804
Culver City Police Department	Local	\$317,515	\$0	\$317,515
Cypress Police Department	Local	\$130,373	\$92	\$130,465
Daly City Police Department	Local	\$304,612	\$0	\$304,612
Department Of California Highway Patrol	State	\$538,515	\$3,829	\$542,344
Department Of Corrections And Rehabilitation	State	\$2,926	\$29,792	\$32,718
Department Of Justice (DOJ) - Division Of Law Enforcement	State	\$55,506	\$0	\$55 <i>,</i> 506
Downey Police Department	Local	\$558,247	\$23,074	\$581,321
El Cajon Police Department	Local	\$27,129	\$845	\$27,974
El Centro Police Department	Local	\$100,495	\$0	\$100,495
El Dorado County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$43,048	\$0	\$43,048
El Dorado County Sheriff	Local	\$0	\$25,670	\$25 <i>,</i> 670
El Monte Police Department	Local	\$614,846	\$12,532	\$627,378
El Segundo Police Department	Local	\$237,521	\$16,356	\$253,877
Elk Grove Police Department	Local	\$51,047	\$365,609	\$416,656
Emeryville Police Department	Local	\$12,244	\$3,500	\$15,744
Escondido Police Department	Local	\$43,172	\$1,884	\$45 <i>,</i> 056
Folsom Police Department	Local	\$0	\$2,531	\$2,531
Fontana Police Department	Local	\$2,179,496	\$17,671	\$2,197,167
Fountain Valley Police Department	Local	\$17,803	\$0	\$17,803

Fresno County Sheriff - Coroner	Local	\$128,476	\$4,502	\$132,978
Fresno Methamphetamine Task Force	Task Force	\$1,012	\$0	\$1,012
Fullerton Police Department	Local	\$373,237	\$8,915	\$382,152
Garden Grove Police Department	Local	\$63,242	\$0	\$63,242
Gardena Police Department	Local	\$24,565	\$0	\$24,565
Gilroy Police Department	Local	\$46,949	\$2,384	\$49,333
Glendale Police Department	Local	\$93,339	\$36,516	\$129,855
Glendora Police Department	Local	\$716,560	\$9,664	\$726,224
Hermosa Beach Police Department	Local	\$819	\$10,710	\$11,529
Huntington Park Police Department	Local	\$528,471	\$7 <i>,</i> 859	\$536 <i>,</i> 330
Imperial County Probation	Local	\$258,424	\$2,902	\$261,326
Imperial County Sheriff's Coroner Marshall	Local	\$710,803	\$1,118	\$711,921
Inglewood Police Department	Local	\$693,989	\$0	\$693,989
Inland Regional Narcotics Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$3,725,422	\$103	\$3,725,525
Irvine Police Department	Local	\$117,315	\$92	\$117,407
Irwindale Police Department	Local	\$9,154	\$0	\$9,154
Kern County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$1,033	\$0	\$1,033
Kern County Probation Department	Local	\$71,918	\$0	\$71,918
Kern County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$798,090	\$0	\$798,090
Kings County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$24,698	\$0	\$24,698
La Mesa Police Department	Local	\$27,470	\$819	\$28,289
La Verne Police Department	Local	\$6,908	\$0	\$6,908
Lake County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$5,686	\$0	\$5 <i>,</i> 686
Livermore Police Department	Local	\$26,748	\$6,078	\$32,826
Long Beach Police Department	Local	\$273,144	\$103,655	\$376,799
Los Angeles County - Probation Department	Local	\$14,629	\$0	\$14,629
Los Angeles County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$1,300,603	\$8,082	\$1,308,685
Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$3,402,042	\$260,839	\$3,662,881
Los Angeles Interagency Metropolitan Police Apprehension Crime				
Task Force (LA IMPACT)	Task Force	\$3,590,515	\$66,468	\$3,656,983
Los Angeles Police Department	Local	\$2,577,843	\$421,175	\$2,999,018
Los Angeles Port Police Department	Local	\$77,679	\$15,360	\$93,039
Los Angeles Regional Criminal Information Clearinghouse	Task Force	\$333,696	\$18,515	\$352,211
Los Angles World Airports - Police Division	Local	\$194,378	\$7,678	\$202,056

Los Coyotes Police Department	Local	\$31,168	\$2,572	\$33,740
Marin County Sheriff - Coroner's Office	Local	\$4,913	\$0	\$4,913
Marin Major Crimes Task Force	Task Force	\$47,647	\$25,549	\$73,196
Mendocino County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$19,456	\$68,912	\$88,368
Merced Multi-Agency Narcotic Task Force	Task Force	\$0	\$9,634	\$9,634
Montebello Police Department	Local	\$508,037	\$0	\$508,037
Monterey County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$34,103	\$2,979	\$37,082
Morgan Hill Police Department	Local	\$29,155	\$2,979	\$32,134
National City Police	Local	\$50,386	\$523	\$50,909
Oakland Unified School Police Department	Local	\$23,966	\$0	\$23,966
Oceanside Police Department	Local	\$26,203	\$973	\$27,176
Ontario Police Department	Local	\$368,631	\$32,251	\$400,882
Orange County District Attorney	Local	\$97,233	\$0	\$97,233
Orange County Pro-Active Methamphetamine Laboratory				
Investigation Task Force	Task Force	\$29,981	\$390	\$30,371
Orange County Sheriff - Coroner's Department	Local	\$817,272	\$0	\$817,272
Orange Police Department	Local	\$255,968	\$184	\$256,152
Oxnard Police Department	Local	\$3,827	\$0	\$3,827
Palm Springs Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$0	\$2,286	\$2,286
Pasadena Police Department	Local	\$182,225	\$13,891	\$196,116
Petaluma Police Department	Local	\$98,443	\$72,844	\$171,287
Pittsburg Police Department	Local	\$64	\$0	\$64
Placentia Police Department	Local	\$15,568	\$92	\$15,660
Placer County District Attorney	Local	\$11,538	\$0	\$11,538
Placer Special Investigation Unit	Task Force	\$0	\$5,783	\$5,783
Pomona Police Department	Local	\$406,037	\$5,560	\$411,597
Redlands Police Department	Local	\$37,432	\$193	\$37,625
Redwood City Police Department	Local	\$11,862	\$0	\$11,862
Regional Narcotics Suppression Program	Task Force	\$8,062,954	\$83,805	\$8,146,759
Rialto Police Department	Local	\$13,235	\$0	\$13,235
Riverside County District Attorney's Office	Local	\$268,974	\$4,900	\$273,874
Riverside County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$682,234	\$67,091	\$749,325
Riverside Police Department	Local	\$171,444	\$15,442	\$186,886
Rohnert Park Police Department	Local	\$3,850	\$0	\$3,850

Sacramento County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$135,203	\$0	\$135,203
Sacramento Police Department	Local	\$0	\$21,887	\$21,887
San Bernardino County District Attorney	Local	\$59,837	\$1,481	\$61,318
San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$142,605	\$28,211	\$170,816
San Bernardino Police Department	Local	\$13,137	\$13,725	\$26,862
San Bruno Police Department	Local	\$412,197	\$0	\$412,197
San Diego County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$1,306,139	\$83,896	\$1,390,035
San Diego Police Department	Local	\$291,732	\$15,300	\$307,032
San Diego Probation Department	Local	\$23,142	\$902	\$24,044
San Diego Unified Port District Harbor Police	Local	\$42,681	\$902	\$43 <i>,</i> 583
San Francisco Police Department	Local	\$786,688	\$0	\$786,688
San Joaquin County Metropolitan Narcotics	Task Force	\$48,654	\$56,598	\$105,252
San Leandro Police Department	Local	\$57,331	\$65,229	\$122,560
San Mateo County Narcotics Task Force	Task Force	\$384,329	\$0	\$384,329
San Ramon Police Department	Local	\$49,579	\$0	\$49,579
Santa Ana Police Department	Local	\$218,847	\$119	\$218,966
Santa Barbara County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$8,107	\$8,107
Santa Clara County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$60,881	\$2,979	\$63 <i>,</i> 860
Santa Clara Police Department	Local	\$33,798	\$730	\$34,528
Santa Monica Police Department	Local	\$133,247	\$18,678	\$151,925
Santa Paula Police Department	Local	\$667	\$0	\$667
Santa Rosa Police Department	Local	\$67,279	\$0	\$67,279
Seal Beach Police Department	Local	\$98,329	\$0	\$98,329
Solano County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$10,070	\$0	\$10,070
Sonoma County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$239,326	\$830,874	\$1,070,200
South Gate Police Department	Local	\$987,668	\$11,804	\$999,472
South San Francisco Police Department	Local	\$440,991	\$835	\$441,826
Southern Alameda County Major Crimes Task Force	Task Force	\$11,990	\$1,959	\$13,949
Stanislaus Drug Enforcement Agency	Task Force	\$2,770	\$0	\$2,770
Stockton Police Department	Local	\$26,153	\$0	\$26,153
Sunnyvale Department Of Public Safety	Local	\$1,768	\$0	\$1,768
Tracy Police Department	Local	\$484,161	\$51,189	\$535,350
Tulare County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$4,213	\$0	\$4,213
Tustin Police Department	Local	\$12,208	\$0	\$12,208

Vallejo Police Department	Local	\$5,070	\$0	\$5 <i>,</i> 070
Ventura County Sheriff's Office	Local	\$601,854	\$115,017	\$716,871
Walnut Creek Police Department	Local	\$172	\$0	\$172
West Covina Police Department	Local	\$499,732	\$0	\$499,732
Western States Information Network	State	\$16,361	\$0	\$16,361
Whittier Police Department	Local	\$77,986	\$15,195	\$93,181
Yuba County Sheriff's Department	Local	\$0	\$6,854	\$6,854
Yuba-Sutter Narcotic Enforcement Team	Task Force	\$26,181	\$5,499	\$31,680
	California Totals	\$51,671,748	\$3,547,385	\$55,219,133